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Women / 10 / Senior C
Session: 3SC

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Macy Toronjo751
Texas Dreams Gym

9.675 9.525 9.8259.625 38.650
4T 5T 3 1 1 

1 

MaKenna Merrell703
All American Gym-UT

9.750 9.550 9.7259.600 38.625
2 4 4T 2 2 

2 

Maddie Karr754
Twin City Twisters

9.675 9.500 9.5759.650 38.400
4T 10T 2 8T 3 

3 

Olivia Karas726
IK Gym

9.875 9.450 9.5509.400 38.275
1 16T 14T 11T 4 

4 

Jamie Stone759
World Class Gym-VA

9.575 9.500 9.6009.400 38.075
10T 10T 14T 5T 5 

5 

Madison Osman738
Orlando Metro Gym

9.650 9.350 9.6009.375 37.975
6 26T 17T 5* 6T

6T

Shani Remme714
Byers Gym Ctr II

9.525 9.425 9.6009.425 37.975
14T 20T 13 5* 6T

6T

Sylvie Seilnacht715
California Gym Acad

9.475 9.375 9.6259.450 37.925
18T 25 12 4 8 

8 

Erika Muhaw734
North Stars Gym Acad

9.725 9.175 9.6509.325 37.875
3 38 20T 3 9 

9 

Alexandra Hyland706
Arnolds Gym Acad

9.200 9.525 9.5509.550 37.825
40 5T 7 11T 10 

10 

Meredith LaRoche710
Brandy Johnson's Glo

9.575 9.425 9.5759.225 37.800
10T 20T 28T 8T 11 

11 

Kirby Rathjen749
Stars Gym Training C

9.325 9.450 9.4509.525 37.750
30T 16T 8T 25 12 

12 

Caitlyn Fillard732
New Image Gym Acad

9.575 9.425 9.5009.175 37.675
10T 20T 30T 17T 13 

13 

Sydney Converse722
GGA

9.275 9.325 9.5259.525 37.650
33T 28T 8T 14T 14 

14 

Morgan Porter750
Team Central

9.500 9.575 9.3759.150 37.600
16T 2T 32T 29 15 

15 

Meaghan Sievers704
All American Gym-SD

9.625 9.050 9.4759.375 37.525
7T 42 17T 21T 16T

16T

Claire Kern748
Southeastern Gym Ctr

9.525 9.475 9.4259.100 37.525
14T 14T 36T 26T 16T

16T

Alyssa Johnson753
Twin City Twisters

9.575 9.450 9.3509.050 37.425
10T 16T 40 30T 18 

18 

Brittany West711
Brandy Johnson's Glo

9.350 9.250 9.2509.500 37.350
28T 35T 10T 38T 19T

19T

Casey Betts723
Gold Medal Gym-AZ

9.275 9.425 9.3509.300 37.350
33T 20T 22T 30T 19T

19T

Kendal Watts708
Auburn Gym Ctr Inc.

9.375 9.425 9.3509.150 37.300
24T 20T 32T 30T 21 

21 

Taylor Krippner758
World Champions Cent

9.325 9.025 9.2259.675 37.250
30T 43 1 40T 22 

22 
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Julianna Cannamela746
Southeastern Gym Ctr

9.375 9.475 9.5508.750 37.150
24T 14T 44T 11T 23 

23 

Emma Firmstone756
United Sports Acad

9.075 8.975 9.4759.600 37.125
47 45T 4T 21T 24 

24 

Monica Riley752
Top Flight Gym-TX

9.125 9.575 9.4758.875 37.050
44T 2T 43 21T 25T

25T

Amanda Bartemio733
North Shore Gym

9.375 9.200 9.3509.125 37.050
24T 37 35 30T 25T

25T

Maya Reimers717
Chelsea Piers Gym

9.275 8.975 9.5009.225 36.975
33T 45T 28T 17T 27T

27T

Aya Suzuki745
San Mateo Gym

9.125 9.325 9.2259.300 36.975
44T 28T 22T 40T 27T

27T

Krista Collins747
Southeastern Gym Ctr

9.150 9.300 9.2009.325 36.975
41T 32T 20T 43 27T

27T

Rachael Donovan739
Parkettes National G

9.225 8.875 9.4759.375 36.950
38T 48 17T 21T 30 

30 

Olivia Aepli713
Buckeye Gym

9.350 9.525 9.0758.975 36.925
28T 5T 42 51 31 

31 

Kaitlyn Szafranski740
Parkettes National G

9.600 9.600 9.0258.675 36.900
9 1 46 53 32T

32T

Yasmine Yektaparast721
Edge Gym Training Ct

8.950 9.125 9.5759.250 36.900
53 41 27 8T 32T

32T

Lucy Jones755
Twistars USA Inc.

8.825 9.500 9.2509.275 36.850
55 10T 25T 38T 34 

34 

Cierra Anderson728
LaFleur Acad of Gym

9.050 9.350 9.3509.075 36.825
48T 26T 38T 30T 35 

35 

Rae Balthazor701
Airborne Gym-CO

9.400 9.250 9.5008.625 36.775
21T 35T 48T 17T 36T

36T

Riahanah Ali736
Oakland Gym Training

9.500 9.325 8.6759.275 36.775
16T 28T 25T 58 36T

36T

Katelyn Lentz725
Head Over Heels

9.275 9.500 9.4258.500 36.700
33T 10T 52 26T 38 

38 

Grace Broadhurst702
Airborne Gym-CO

9.300 9.525 9.1258.600 36.550
32 5T 50 49T 39 

39 

Grace Donaghy729
Multnomah Athletic C

8.650 9.525 8.9259.400 36.500
59 5T 14T 55 40 

40 

Kristen Quaglia718
Classic Gym

9.400 9.450 9.1508.400 36.400
21T 16T 54T 46T 41 

41 

Tiara Wright741
Parkettes National G

8.750 9.325 8.8009.500 36.375
57 28T 10T 56 42 

42 

Cortni Baker712
Brestyan's American

9.250 8.800 9.1259.150 36.325
37 49 32T 49T 43 

43 

Haley Roy707
Auburn Gym Ctr Inc.

9.400 8.400 9.4009.075 36.275
21T 52T 38T 28 44 

44 
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Kailey Miller743
Premier Athletics Le

9.025 9.275 9.3008.650 36.250
51 34 47 35T 45 

45 

Kaitlyn Menzione730
Naperville Gym Club

9.375 8.775 9.5008.400 36.050
24T 50 54T 17T 46 

46 

Amy Blyckert735
Northwest Gym Acad

9.125 9.150 9.2758.425 35.975
44T 39T 53 37 47 

47 

Morgan Wilson720
Diamond Gym and Danc

9.625 9.000 9.1508.050 35.825
7T 44 56 46T 48 

48 

Eleanor Pascoe-Long731
National Acad of Art

9.150 8.075 9.5259.025 35.775
41T 55 41 14T 49 

49 

Darby Stanton727
Jaycie Phelps Athlet

9.050 9.150 8.7508.750 35.700
48T 39T 44T 57 50 

50 

Erin Carroll742
Phantom Gym LLC

9.475 8.400 9.1508.625 35.650
18T 52T 48T 46T 51T

51T

Courtney Bondanza724
Gym Unlimited-Orchar

9.225 7.950 9.3009.175 35.650
38T 56 30T 35T 51T

51T

Kathryn Bailey719
DeVeau's School of G

9.000 9.300 9.2258.000 35.525
52 32T 57 40T 53 

53 

Breahna Wiczkowski744
Prestige Gym

8.700 8.250 9.0009.300 35.250
58 54 22T 54 54 

54 

Carly Clark737
Oakland Gym Training

9.150 7.700 9.1759.100 35.125
41T 57 36T 44T 55 

55 

Candis Kowalik757
Warwick Dance And Gy

8.850 8.525 9.1758.550 35.100
54 51 51 44T 56 

56 

Hannah Wolf709
Avant Coeur

9.050 8.950 9.0507.400 34.450
48T 47 58 52 57 

57 

Malia Mackey716
Cascade Elite Gym

9.425 0.000 9.5259.575 28.525
20 58T 6 14T 58 

58 

Shynelle Agaran705
American Twisters

8.800 0.000 0.0000.000 8.800
56 58T 59 59 59 

59 
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